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®3.0mm OM2 Duplex
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LT Optical Fiber
BEWEZ Tight-buffer

ek seE Strength Member

& Jacket
W22 Fiber Parameters
= . 4] Specification
%5 No. TiH Items HLAL Unit
50/125
1 342 Core Diameter um 50.0£2.5
2 {1 )2 H 1% Cladding Diameter um 124.8+1.0
3 ZEAEE Cladding Non-Circularity % <1.0
4 OB )2 A0 E iR % Core-Cladding Concentricity Error um <1.5
5 %7 )ZH 1% Coating Diameter um 245+7
6 W EJZ A EE Coating Non-Circularity % <6.0
7 )2 /178 JZ 70 iR % Cladding-Coating Concentricity Error um <12.0
850nm MHz-km 500
8 /N 9% Bandwidth(min.)
1300nm MHz-km 500
. N 850nm dB/km <3.5
9 IR A B0 Attenuation Coefficient
1300nm dB/km <1.5

452 % Cable Parameters

WiH Items TBFR Specifications
Fe4F 5 Fiber Count 2
WHEDLA 4% Dimension 245um+5um
Optical Fiber Bt Color A Natural
. 4% Dimension 850um+50um
REWEE -
1kl Material PVC
Tight-buffer

Bt Color

1 White. & Orange

JNaETCAF: Strength Member

Fe2b Polyester Yarn

4pMZ Dimension

(2.7+0.05) mmx2

e

1k Material LSzH
Jacket

it Color P& Orange

SCHEHIARANFAEE 1t B8 Mechanical and Environmental Characteristics

WiH Items

HAL Unite ZHfH Specifications

R (K#D)  Crush (Long Term)

N/10cm 100
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TEL EMAX -- TELEMAX TECHNOLOGY CO,, LTD

s CFEHD  Crush (Short Term) N/10cm 500

/NS HEE (3145)  Min. Bend Radius (Dynamic) mm 20D

/NS ME (F#4S)  Min. Bend Radius (Static) mm 10D
LX) Installation Temperature -10~+50
TAFJEEE Operating Temperature -20~+60
T AR Storage Temperature C -20~+60




